MampalPubllc chool

nager

¢y MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25

mmmmmm

April 2024

01-04-2024

02-04-2024
03-04-2024

04-04-2024

05-04-2024
06-04-2024

07-04-2024

08-04-2024
09-04-2024
10-04-2024
11-04-2024
12-04-2024
13-04-2024

14-04-2024

15-04-2024
16-04-2024
17-04-2024
18-04-2024
19-04-2024
20-04-2024

21-04-2024

22-04-2024
23-04-2024
24-04-2024
25-04-2024
26-04-2024
27-04-2024

28-04-2024

29-04-2024
30-04-2024

2V TNMAEAZ VNV TN A SESE—AZ2Z VDTN AS—L2 0NN A=E~-=

School closed
School closed
School closed
School closed
School closed

| School closed

Sunday— School closed
Academic year 2024-25 begins

Holiday for Eid-ul-Fitr
Sunday- School closed

Holiday for Shri Ram Navami

Sunday- School closed

Sunday- School closed

[«

9 Manipal Publi¢ School




«&, MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL , X

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024- 25

~ May 2024 '
01-05-2024 W
02-05-2024 T
03-05-2024 F
04-05-2024 S
05-05-2024 S S'unday— School closed
06-05-2024 M
07-05-2024 T
08-05-2024 W
09-05-2024 T
10-05-2024 F
11-05-2024 S
12-05-2024 S Sunday- School closed
13-05-2024 M
14-05-2024 T
15-05-2024 W
16-05-2024 T
17-05-2024 F  Periodic Test- I
18-05-2024 S  Periodic Test- 1
19-05-2024 S Sunday- School closed
20-05-2024 M Periodic Test- I
21-05-2024 T  Periodic Test- I
22-05-2024 W Periodic Test- I
23-05-2024 T Holiday for Buddha Purnima
24-05-2024 F  Periodic Test- I
25-05-2024 S  Periodic Test- I
26-05-2024 S  Sunday- School closed
27-05-2024 M  Summer vacation starts
28-05-2024 T  School closed
29-05-2024 W School closed
30-05-2024 T  School closed
31-05-2024 F  School closed
Manipal Public School q 10 Manipal Pu_b__l}@ School y
Pl — [ prectee f
Méfiager </ Principdl




#, MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

rrrrrr SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25
| June & July 2024

01 June-25 June- 2024 Summer Vacation continues
26-06-2024 W  School reopens after summer vacation
27-06-2024 T
28-06-2024 F
29-06-2024 s
- 30-06-2024 S
01-07-2024 M
02-07-2024 T
03-07-2024 w
04-07-2024 T
05-07-2024 F
06-07-2024 s
07-07-2024 s
08-07-2024 ™
09-07-2024 T
10-07-2024 w
11-07-2024 T
12-07-2024 F
13-07-2024 ¢
S
M
T
W
T
F
S
S
M
T
w
T
F
S
s
M
T
w
00

Sunday - School closed

Parents Meeting for all classes from 09: 30 am to 01:00 pm
Sunday - School closed

14-07-2024
15-07-2024
16-07-2024
17-07-2024

18-07-2024
19-07-2024
20-07-2024
21-07-2024
22-07-2024
23-07-2024
24-07-2024
25-07-2024
26-07-2024
27-07-2024
28-07-2024
29-07-2024
30-07-2024

31-07-2024
Manipal Public Schoo 1

AW@W <

nager

Sunday - School closed

Holiday for Muharram

English Essay Writing Competition
Sunday - School closed

Sunday- School closed

: C}Cﬂdga

szy

s

Principal




%%% MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL &,

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25 = =%
August 2024

01-08-2024
02-08-2024
03-08-2024
04-08-2024
05-08-2024
06-08-2024
07-08-2024
08-08-2024
09-08-2024
10-08-2024
11-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
14-08-2024

T

F

S

S  Sunday - School closed

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

T

W
15-08-2024 T Independence Day Programme

F

S

S

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

T

W

T

F

Hindi Essay Writing Competition
Sunday - School closed

16-08-2024
17-08-2024
18-08-2024
19-08-2024
20-08-2024
21-08-2024
22-08-2024
23-08-2024
24-08-2024
' .25-0'_8-2024
26-08-2024
27-08-2024
28-08-2024
29-08-2024
30-08-2024
31-08-2024 s
Manipal Public Schooi 12 Manipal Pum‘-/c SCHUO

Sunday - School closed
Holiday for Raksha Bandhan

Sunday - School closed
Holiday for Shri Krishna Janmashtami

anager



(& MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL %,

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25

. ~ September 2024

01-09-2024 S Sunday- School closed

1 02-09-2024 M
03-09-2024 T
04-09-2024 w
05-09-2024 T
06-09- 2024 F Half Yearly Examination
07-09-2024 s Half Yearly Examination
08-09-2024 S Sljnday- School closed
09-09-2024 M Half Yearly Examination
10-09-2024 T  Half Yearly Examination
11;09-2024 W  Half Yearly Examination
12-09-2024 T Half Yearly Examination
13-09- -2024 F  Half Yearly Examination
14- 09 -2024 S  Half Yearly Examination
15-09-2024 S  Sunday- School closed
16-09-2024 M Holiday for Milad-un-Nabi
17-09-2024 T
18-09-2024 w
19-09-2024 T
20-09-2024 F
21-09-2024 s
22-09-2024 S Sunday - School closed
23-09-2024 M
24-09-2024 T
25-09-2024 w
26-09-2024 T
27-09-2024 F
28-09-2024 S
29-09-2024 s Sunday - School closed
30-09-2024 M

Manipal Public Schooi 13 _ Manipal i%%ﬁ]ig\Schga};

nager Princinal



(’_1‘

<) MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

= SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25
October 2024

01-10-2024
02-10-2024
03-10-2024
04-10-2024
05-10-2024
06-10-2024
07-10-2024
08-10-2024
09-10-2024
10-10-2024
11-10-2024
12-10-2024
13-10-2024
14-10-2024
15-10-2024

T
w
T
F .
S  Parents Meeting for all classes from 09:30 am to 01:00 pm
S
M
T
w
T
F
S
S
M
T

16-10-2024 w
T
F
S
S
M
T
L
T
F
S
S
M
T
w
T

Sunday- School closed

Holiday for Durga Puja
Holiday for Durga Puja
Holiday for Durga Puja
Hofiday for Durga Puja
Sunday- School closed

17-10-2024
18-10-2024
19-10-2024
20-10-2024
21-10-2024
22-10-2024
23-10-2024
24-10-2024
25-10-2024
26-10-2024
27-10-2024
28-10-2024
29-10-2024
30-10-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
31-10-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation

Manipal Public Schoo! 14 Manipal Public Schoot
/%VME) C;’ )__A:_Jﬁ'_‘_/{/
% = Principa

anager

Sunday - School closed

Sunday - School closed



& MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL (3,

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25
. November-2024

01-11-2024

Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
02-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
03-11-2024 Sunday- School closed
04-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
05-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
06-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
07-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
08-11-2024 Deepawali & Chhath Vacation

Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
Sunday- School closed

F
S
S
M
T
W
T
F
09-11-2024 S
10-11-2024 S
11-11-2024 M
12-11-2024 T
13-11-2024 w
14-11-2024 T
15-11-2024 F  Holiday for Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
16-11-2024 s
17-11-2024 S
18-11-2024 M
19-11-2024 T
20-11-2024
21-11-2024 T
22-11-2024 F
23-11-2024 §
24-11-2024 ¢
25-11-2024 M
26-11-2024 T
27-11-2024
28-11-2024 T
29-11-2024 F
30-11-2024 S

Manipal Publig S¢iio
Manipal Public Schou: 15 _ kecr et é f
Aﬂmﬂﬂé\ R ; b Jlmupa;

Sunday- School closed

Sunday- School closed

nager



«& MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL (4,

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024- 25
- December-2024

01-12-2024

S Sunday- School closed
02-12-2024 M  Periodic Test - II
03-12-2024 T Periodic Test - II
04-12-2024 w  Periodic Test - II
05-12-2024 T  Periodic Test - II
06-12-2024 F Periodic Test - II
07-12-2024 S  Periodic Test - II
08-12-2024 s Sunday- School closed
09-12-2024 M  Periodic Test - II
10-12-2024 T
11-12-2024 w
12-12-2024 T
13-12-2024 F
14-12-2024 s
15-12-2024 S Sunday- School closed
16-12-2024 M
17-12-2024 T
18-12-2024 w
19-12-2024 T
20-12-2024 F
21-12-2024 S
22-12-2024 s Sunday- School closed
23-12-2024 M
24-12-2024 T Holiday for Christmas Eve
25-12-2024 W Holiday for Christmas
26-12-2024 T
27-12-2024 F
28-12-2024 S
29-12-2024 S Sunday- School closed
30-12-2024 M Winter vacation
31-12-2024 T  Winter vacation

Manipal Public School 16 Manipal Publi¢ Schoo.
/élnm//\ | B @M 7

nager <_/Principat



MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL &

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25 e
 January-2025

Winter vacation
Winter vacation
Winter vacation
Winter vacation

01-01-2025
02-01-2025
03-01-2025
04-01-2025
05-01-2025
06-01-2025
07-01-2025
08-01-2025
09-01-2025
10-01-2025
11-01-2025
12-01-2025
13-01-2025
14-01-2025
15-01-2025
16-01-2025
17-01-2025
18-01-2025
19-01-2025
20-01-2025
21-01-2025
22-01-2025
23-01-2025
24-01-2025
25-01-2025
26-01-2025
27-01-2025
28-01-2025
29-01-2025
30-01-2025
31-01-2025

Manipal Public School 17 . Manipal Pul ILD Schooi
prsrll Mosdlg — [eecdatf

anager Principa

Sunday- School closed
School reopens

Parents Meeting for all classes from 10:30 am to 01:30 pm
Sunday- School closed

| Holiday for Makar Sankranti

Sunday- School closed

Republic Day Programme

TAE4 ROV UNAEAZTVVTN—AEZIVNON—A=S—4ZOOTA =



oy MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

,;;l; SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25
" February-2025

01-02-2025
02-02-2025
03-02-2025
04-02-2025
05-02-2025
 06-02-2025
07-02-2025
08-02-2025
09-02-2025
10-02-2025
11-02-2025
12-02-2025
13-02-2025
14-02-2025
15-02-2025
16-02-2025
17-02-2025
18-02-2025
19-02-2025
20-02-2025
21-02-2025
22-02-2025
23-02-2025
24-02-2025
25-02-2025
26-02-2025
27-02-2025
28-02-2025

Sunday- School closed

Sunday- School closed

Sunday- School closed

Sunday- School closed

Holiday for Maha Shivaratri

T = S T2 N VM= SE= TV VT == 2NV =-==2200

Manipal Public Schom 18

eI

Manager



MANIPAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL CALENDAR, 2024-25

nager

March-2025
01-03-2025 s
02-03-2025 < Sunday- School closed
03-03-2025 M
04-03-2025 T
05-03-2025 w
06-03-2025 T
07-03-2025 F Annual Examination
08-03-2025 s Annual Examination
09-03-2025 S Sunday- School closed
10-03-2025 M Annual Examination
11-03-2025 T Annual Examination
12-03-2025 w Annual Examination
13-03-2025 T Holiday for Holi
14-03-2025 F  Holiday for Holi
15-03-2025 S Holiday for Holi
| 16-03-2025 S Sunday- School closed
17-03-2025 M Annual Examination
18-03-2025 T Annual Examination
19-03-2025 W Annual Examination
20-03-2025 T School closed
21-03-2025 F School closed
22-03-2025 S School closed
23-03-2025 S Sunday- School closed
24-03-2025 M School closed
25-03-2025 T  School closed
26-03-2025 W School closed
27-03-2025 T  School closed
28-03-2025 F  School closed
29-03-2025 S School closed
'30403-2025 S Sunday- School closed
31-03-2025 M Parents Meeting for all classes from 09:30 to 01:00 pm
Manipal Pyblic Schooi ; 19 M‘anipal P,u_blié School

Principa



