



		April 2024
01-04-2024	M	School closed
02-04-2024	T	School closed
03-04-2024	W	School closed
04-04-2024	· ( <b>T</b> )	School closed
05-04-2024	F	School closed
06-04-2024	S	School closed
07-04-2024	S	Sunday— School closed
08-04-2024	М	Academic year 2024-25 begins
09-04-2024	T	
10-04-2024	W	
11-04-2024	1	Holiday for Eid-ul-Fitr
12-04-2024	F	6.
13-04-2024	S	
14-04-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
15-04-2024	M	
16-04-2024	T	
17-04-2024	W	Holiday for Shri Ram Navami
18-04-2024	T	
19-04-2024	F	
20-04-2024	S	m.
21-04-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
22-04-2024	М	
23-04-2024	T	5
24-04-2024	W	
25-04-2024	T	F
26-04-2024	F	
27-04-2024	S	
28-04-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
29-04-2024	М	
30-04-2024	T	

Manipal Public School Manager

Manipal Public School Principal





		May 2024		
01-05-2024	W			
02-05-2024	T	Control (Control (Con		
03-05-2024	F			
04-05-2024	S		AND THE PROPERTY.	
05-05-2024	S	Sunday- School closed		
06-05-2024	М			
07-05-2024	T			
08-05-2024	W		/#==(ni=-ss=)n	
09-05-2024	T			
10-05-2024	F			
11-05-2024	S		terruennya a a	
12-05-2024	S	Sunday- School closed		
13-05-2024	М			
14-05-2024	T			
15-05-2024	W			4 1000
16-05-2024	T			
17-05-2024	F	Periodic Test- I		
18-05-2024	S	Periodic Test- I	orta terrologica	
19-05-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	#18 <sup>1</sup> 101 94.4.00 0	the state of
20-05-2024	М	Periodic Test- I	(INCRES)	
21-05-2024	Ť	Periodic Test- I	· payerna.	
22-05-2024	W	Periodic Test- I		
23-05-2024	T	Holiday for Buddha Purnima		
24-05-2024	F	Periodic Test- I	and a strong o	
25-05-2024	S	Periodic Test- I		
26-05-2024	S	Sunday- School closed		
27-05-2024	М	Summer vacation starts		
28-05-2024	T	School closed		
29-05-2024	W	School closed		
30-05-2024	T	School closed ,		
31-05-2024	F	School closed	********	

Manipal Public School Binant Mandhyan Manager

10

Manipal Public School

Principal





		June & July 2024
01 June-25 June- 2024	e.	Summer Vacation continues
26-06-2024	W	School reopens after summer vacation
27-06-2024	T	
28-06-2024	F	
29-06-2024	S	
30-06-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
01-07-2024	M	
02-07-2024	T	
03-07-2024	W	Nicoland
04-07-2024	T	
05-07-2024	F	
06-07-2024	S	Parents Meeting for all classes from 09:30 am to 01:00 pm
07-07-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
08-07-2024	М	
09-07-2024	T	
10-07-2024	W	
11-07-2024	T	
12-07-2024	F	
13-07-2024	S	
14-07-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
15-07-2024	M	
16-07-2024	Ť-	
17-07-2024	W	Holiday for Muharram
18-07-2024	T	
19-07-2024	F	
20-07-2024	S	English Essay Writing Competition
21-07-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
22-07-2024	M	
23-07-2024	T-	
24-07-2024	w	
25-07-2024	T	
26-07-2024	F	
27-07-2024	s	
28-07-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
29-07-2024	M	
30-07-2024	T	,
31-07-2024	w	
Ianipal Public Scl	hool	11 Manipal Public S

Manager

Principal





	-10	August 2024
01-08-2024	T	
02-08-2024	F	Ct.
03-08-2024	S	
04-08-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
05-08-2024	М	
06-08-2024	T	
07-08-2024	W	
08-08-2024	T	
09-08-2024	F	
10-08-2024	S	Hindi Essay Writing Competition
11-08-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
12-08-2024	M	
13-08-2024	T	
14-08-2024	W	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
15-08-2024	T	Independence Day Programme
16-08-2024	F	
17-08-2024	S	
18-08-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
19-08-2024	М	Holiday for Raksha Bandhan
20-08-2024	T	
21-08-2024	W	
22-08-2024	T	
23-08-2024	F	
24-08-2024	S	
25-08-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
26-08-2024	М	Holiday for Shri Krishna Janmashtami
27-08-2024	T	
28-08-2024	W	
29-08-2024	T	
30-08-2024	F	
31-08-2024	S	
The second secon	area.	

Manipal Public School Brings Marshipan Manager

Manipal Public School





		September 2024	
01-09-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
02-09-2024	М		-
03-09-2024	- T		
04-09-2024	W		*
05-09-2024	T		
06-09-2024	F	Half Yearly Examination	
07-09-2024	S	Half Yearly Examination	
08-09-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
09-09-2024	М	Half Yearly Examination	
10-09-2024	T	Half Yearly Examination	
11-09-2024	W	Half Yearly Examination	Salamin A
12-09-2024	T	Half Yearly Examination	
13-09-2024	F	Half Yearly Examination	100
14-09-2024	S	Half Yearly Examination	- 1
15-09-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
16-09-2024	М	Holiday for Milad-un-Nabi	
17-09-2024	T		
18-09-2024	W		
19-09-2024	T		**
20-09-2024	F		
21-09-2024	S		
22-09-2024	S	Sunday - School closed	
23-09-2024	М		
24-09-2024	T-		
25-09-2024	<b>W</b> -		
26-09-2024	1		
27-09-2024	F		
28-09-2024	S		
29-09-2024	S	Sunday - School closed	
30-09-2024	M		

Manipal Public School Arine L Marshysis Manager Manipal Public School





		October 2024
01-10-2024	T	
02-10-2024	W	
03-10-2024	Ť	
04-10-2024	F	
05-10-2024	S	Parents Meeting for all classes from 09:30 am to 01:00 pm
06-10-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
07-10-2024	M	
08-10-2024	T	
09-10-2024	W	Holiday for Durga Puja
10-10-2024	T	Holiday for Durga Puja
11-10-2024	F	Holiday for Durga Puja
12-10-2024	S	Holiday for Durga Puja
13-10-2024	S	Sunday- School closed
14-10-2024	M	
15-10-2024	1	
16-10-2024	W	
17-10-2024	T	
18-10-2024	F	
19-10-2024	S	
20-10-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
21-10-2024	M	
22-10-2024	T	
23-10-2024	W	
24-10-2024	1	
25-10-2024	F	
26-10-2024	S	
27-10-2024	S	Sunday - School closed
28-10-2024	M	
29-10-2024	T	
30-10-2024	W.	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation
31-10-2024	T	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation

Manipal Public School Dinah Mandhyani Manager

Manipal Public School

Principal





		November-2024	
01-11-2024	F	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	1000
02-11-2024	S	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	****
03-11-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
04-11-2024	М	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	er brigger
05-11-2024	T	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	7.7.5±±±
06-11-2024	W	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	
07-11-2024	T	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	
08-11-2024	F	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	
09-11-2024	S	Deepawali & Chhath Vacation	
10-11-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	ME.
11-11-2024	М		time.
12-11-2024	T		erit.
13-11-2024	w		
14-11-2024	T		
15-11-2024	F	Holiday for Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti	
16-11-2024	S		
17-11-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	-
18-11-2024	М		-
19-11-2024	T		-
20-11-2024	W		
21-11-2024	Ť-		
22-11-2024	Ė		
23-11-2024	S		
24-11-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
25-11-2024	M	1	
26-11-2024	T		
27-11-2024	w		411 H
28-11-2024	T		+ 1
29-11-2024	F		-33
30-11-2024	S		_

Manipal Public School just Mandlyani Manager

15

Manipal Publid School rincipa





		December-2024	
01-12-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	-
02-12-2024	M	Periodic Test - II	
03-12-2024	T	Periodic Test - II	-
04-12-2024	W	Periodic Test - II	
05-12-2024	1	Periodic Test - II	-
06-12-2024	F	Periodic Test - II	
07-12-2024	S	Periodic Test - II	
08-12-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	768
09-12-2024	M	Periodic Test - II	
10-12-2024	T		
11-12-2024	W		
12-12-2024	T,		
13-12-2024	) <b>(F</b> )	-	
14-12-2024	S		
15-12-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
16-12-2024	M		
17-12-2024	T		
18-12-2024	W		
19-12-2024	T		
20-12-2024	F		
21-12-2024	S		
22-12-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
23-12-2024	М		
24-12-2024	7	Holiday for Christmas Eve	
25-12-2024	W	Holiday for Christmas	
26-12-2024	Ť	-	
27-12-2024	F		
28-12-2024	S	Y-	
29-12-2024	S	Sunday- School closed	
30-12-2024	М	Winter vacation ,	
31-12-2024	T	Winter vacation	

Manipal Public School Manager

16

Manipal Public School

Principat





	January-2025
01-01-2025	<b>W</b> Winter vacation
02-01-2025	<b>▼</b> Winter vacation
03-01-2025	F Winter vacation
04-01-2025	S Winter vacation
05-01-2025	S Sunday- School closed
06-01-2025	M School reopens
07-01-2025	
08-01-2025	<b>W</b> ~
09-01-2025	Τ
10-01-2025	F
11-01-2025	S Parents Meeting for all classes from 10:30 am to 01:30 pm
12-01-2025	S Sunday- School closed
13-01-2025	M -
14-01-2025	T Holiday for Makar Sankranti
15-01-2025	W -
16-01-2025	
17-01-2025	(F)
18-01-2025	S
19-01-2025	S Sunday- School closed
20-01-2025	* ( <b>M</b> )
21-01-2025	T
22-01-2025	W
23-01-2025	· 👣
24-01-2025	<b>6</b>
25-01-2025	S -
26-01-2025	S Republic Day Programme
27-01-2025	M
28-01-2025	T -
29-01-2025	W
30-01-2025	T ·
31-01-2025	

Manipal Public School Annest Mandhyan Manager Manipal Public School
Principal







7

		February-2025
01-02-2025	S	
02-02-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
03-02-2025	М	
04-02-2025	T	
05-02-2025	W	
06-02-2025	1	
07-02-2025	F	
08-02-2025	S	=
09-02-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
10-02-2025	М	
11-02-2025	T	
12-02-2025	w	
13-02-2025	Ť	
14-02-2025	F	
15-02-2025	S	
16-02-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
17-02-2025	М	
18-02-2025	7	
19-02-2025	w	
20-02-2025	T	
21-02-2025	F	
22-02-2025	S	
23-02-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
24-02-2025	M	
25-02-2025	T	
26-02-2025	W	Holiday for Maha Shivaratri

Manipal Public School
Anne Mandhyan
Manager

27-02-2025

28-02-2025

Manipal Public Sc





		March-2025
01-03-2025	S	
02-03-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
03-03-2025	M	
04-03-2025	T	
05-03-2025	W	
06-03-2025	T	
07-03-2025	F	Annual Examination
08-03-2025	S	Annual Examination
09-03-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
10-03-2025	М	Annual Examination
11-03-2025	Т	Annual Examination
12-03-2025	W	Annual Examination
13-03-2025	T	Holiday for Holi
14-03-2025	F	Holiday for Holi
15-03-2025	S	Holiday for Holi
16-03-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
17-03-2025	М	Annual Examination
18-03-2025	T	Annual Examination
19-03-2025	W	Annual Examination
20-03-2025	T	School closed
21-03-2025	F	School closed
22-03-2025	S	School closed
23-03-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
24-03-2025	M	School closed
25-03-2025	T	School closed
26-03-2025	W	School closed
27-03-2025	T	School closed
28-03-2025	F	School closed
29-03-2025	S	School closed
30-03-2025	S	Sunday- School closed
31-03-2025	М	Parents Meeting for all classes from 09:30 to 01:00 pm
	me ar anterior	

Manipal Public School Arinant Mandlyang Manager

Manipal Public School

19

Principal